
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-28 - DANILLE TAYLOR -
11:25:03.029 1 1:39.807 85.485 59 113 19

11:26:47.397 2 1:44.368 81.749 71 113 19

11:28:26.821 3 1:39.424 85.814 68 109 19

11:30:08.280 4 1:41.459 84.093 56 112 19

11:31:44.777 5 1:36.497 88.417 70 113 19

11:33:23.800 6 1:39.023 86.162 68 111 19

11:35:01.902 7 1:38.102 86.971 54 111 19

11:36:37.528 8 1:35.626 89.223 69 112 19

L3-25 - MIKE CIOBANU -
11:27:20.774 1 1:44.122 81.942 22 82 19

11:29:00.118 2 1:39.344 85.883 15 69 19

11:30:38.608 3 1:38.490 86.628 10 69 19

11:32:15.592 4 1:36.984 87.973 17 72 19

11:33:52.740 5 1:37.148 87.825 13 72 19

11:35:32.377 6 1:39.637 85.631 14 75 19

L3-31 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
11:25:02.986 1 1:42.713 83.066 43 109 19

11:26:48.004 2 1:45.018 81.243 58 110 19

11:28:32.984 3 1:44.980 81.273 59 109 19

11:30:10.826 4 1:37.842 87.202 62 109 19

11:31:49.877 5 1:39.051 86.137 42 108 19

11:33:27.596 6 1:37.719 87.312 58 109 19

11:35:04.854 7 1:37.258 87.725 55 111 19

11:36:44.218 8 1:39.364 85.866 69 108 19

L3-01 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
11:24:33.600 1 1:40.910 84.551 29 94 19

11:26:12.851 2 1:39.251 85.964 22 91 19

11:27:51.091 3 1:38.240 86.849 28 93 19

11:29:36.035 4 1:44.944 81.301 25 91 19

11:31:13.464 5 1:37.429 87.571 31 91 19

11:32:51.190 6 1:37.726 87.305 21 87 19

11:34:31.122 7 1:39.932 85.378 57 103 19

11:36:11.158 8 1:40.036 85.289 18 90 19

L3-09 - YOHEI SAKANE -
11:25:02.745 1 1:45.485 80.884 45 101 19

11:26:46.785 2 1:44.040 82.007 48 103 19

11:28:26.294 3 1:39.509 85.741 44 99 19

11:30:08.905 4 1:42.611 83.149 41 97 19

11:31:51.251 5 1:42.346 83.364 44 99 19

11:33:32.882 6 1:41.631 83.951 42 99 19

11:35:13.281 7 1:40.399 84.981 47 102 19

11:36:50.821 8 1:37.540 87.472 47 101 19

L3-14 - IVAN MCGILLIS -
11:27:19.877 1 1:42.041 83.613 24 85 19

11:28:58.321 2 1:38.444 86.669 58 107 19

11:30:36.362 3 1:38.041 87.025 14 59 19

L3-16 - KEN SOTERO -
11:25:27.821 1 1:41.806 83.806 33 86 19

11:27:08.292 2 1:40.471 84.920 37 77 19

11:28:49.674 3 1:41.382 84.157 33 82 19

11:30:28.803 4 1:39.129 86.070 25 75 19

11:32:07.383 5 1:38.580 86.549 44 78 19

11:33:48.450 6 1:41.067 84.419 10 71 19

11:35:27.974 7 1:39.524 85.728 43 82 19

L3-43 - BO BIN -
11:24:46.920 1 1:44.554 81.604 73 117 19

11:26:33.450 2 1:46.530 80.090 73 114 19

11:31:50.059 3 5:16.609 26.948 66 112 19

11:33:33.124 4 1:43.065 82.783 62 112 19

11:35:17.063 5 1:43.939 82.087 65 115 19

11:36:55.930 6 1:38.867 86.298 65 113 19

L3-13 - DEMOND WILSON -



11:25:24.860 1 1:48.832 78.396 48 93 19

11:27:06.625 2 1:41.765 83.840 53 93 19

11:28:49.872 3 1:43.247 82.637 50 92 19

11:30:29.651 4 1:39.779 85.509 53 94 19

11:32:09.714 5 1:40.063 85.266 52 94 19

11:33:50.349 6 1:40.635 84.782 52 97 19

11:35:31.915 7 1:41.566 84.004 50 93 19

L3-06 - M J -
11:27:23.535 1 1:41.385 84.154 56 92 19

11:29:11.604 2 1:48.069 78.950 51 94 19

11:30:54.728 3 1:43.124 82.735 34 88 19

11:32:35.707 4 1:40.979 84.493 56 90 19

11:34:16.149 5 1:40.442 84.945 32 87 19

L3-34 - PAUL RAPHAL -
11:30:21.062 1 1:42.407 83.315 58 110 19

11:32:01.911 2 1:40.849 84.602 56 110 19

11:33:44.391 3 1:42.480 83.255 60 110 19

L3-35 - FRANK LASTER -
11:28:25.071 1 1:43.837 82.167 76 119 19

11:30:08.302 2 1:43.231 82.650 65 119 19

11:31:49.556 3 1:41.254 84.263 76 116 19

11:33:32.469 4 1:42.913 82.905 77 118 19

11:35:17.708 5 1:45.239 81.073 74 117 19

L3-27 - MARIO OROZCO -
11:26:54.895 1 1:42.412 83.311 52 89 19

11:28:38.160 2 1:43.265 82.622 54 92 19

11:30:22.186 3 1:44.026 82.018 55 85 19

11:32:04.258 4 1:42.072 83.588 55 97 19

11:33:47.352 5 1:43.094 82.759 55 90 19

11:35:39.416 6 1:52.064 76.135 52 94 19

L3-23 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
11:25:11.909 1 1:44.624 81.549 66 110 19

11:26:54.527 2 1:42.618 83.143 68 114 19

11:28:37.264 3 1:42.737 83.047 69 110 19

11:30:19.591 4 1:42.327 83.380 64 111 19

11:32:01.981 5 1:42.390 83.328 58 110 19

11:33:44.860 6 1:42.879 82.932 73 109 19

11:35:28.927 7 1:44.067 81.986 66 111 19

L3-08 - LANCE LEWMAN -
11:25:28.972 1 1:44.544 81.612 91 114 19

11:27:12.185 2 1:43.213 82.664 97 114 19

11:28:54.584 3 1:42.399 83.321 93 114 19

11:30:39.381 4 1:44.797 81.415 92 115 19

L3-29 - MARTIN MUNZER -
11:25:12.013 1 1:47.690 79.227 80 107 19

11:26:56.878 2 1:44.865 81.362 81 109 19

11:28:41.242 3 1:44.364 81.752 81 107 19

11:30:23.646 4 1:42.404 83.317 75 111 19

11:32:06.181 5 1:42.535 83.211 77 109 19

11:33:48.709 6 1:42.528 83.216 85 108 19

11:35:31.949 7 1:43.240 82.642 62 108 19

L2-21 - WILLIAM DUNN -
11:26:50.384 1 2:04.397 68.587 69 106 19

11:28:35.732 2 1:45.348 80.989 71 102 19

11:30:19.815 3 1:44.083 81.973 77 105 19

11:32:03.747 4 1:43.932 82.092 82 107 19

11:33:48.435 5 1:44.688 81.499 64 103 19

11:35:31.679 6 1:43.244 82.639 55 101 19

L3-42 - BPC CC -
11:25:31.870 1 1:44.027 82.017 75 116 19

11:27:21.883 2 1:50.013 77.554 78 116 19

11:29:12.216 3 1:50.333 77.330 91 117 19

11:31:01.686 4 1:49.470 77.939 85 115 19

11:32:45.237 5 1:43.551 82.394 78 116 19

11:34:31.195 6 1:45.958 80.522 82 116 19

11:36:16.449 7 1:45.254 81.061 80 116 19

L3-10 - BRIAN BUKALA -
11:25:02.146 1 1:47.916 79.061 52 106 19



11:26:47.248 2 1:45.102 81.178 66 108 19

11:28:32.514 3 1:45.266 81.052 61 102 19

11:30:16.766 4 1:44.252 81.840 66 105 19

11:32:02.365 5 1:45.599 80.796 53 98 19

11:33:45.921 6 1:43.556 82.390 61 103 19

11:35:29.973 7 1:44.052 81.997 60 103 19

L3-39 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
11:25:01.368 1 1:48.069 78.950 25 67 19

11:26:46.408 2 1:45.040 81.226 6 57 19

11:28:32.451 3 1:46.043 80.458 7 63 19

11:30:16.340 4 1:43.889 82.126 62 100 19

11:32:00.582 5 1:44.242 81.848 17 66 19

11:33:44.228 6 1:43.646 82.319 11 67 19

11:35:27.918 7 1:43.690 82.284 5 72 19

L3-44 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -
11:27:30.217 1 1:45.449 80.911 71 99 19

11:29:15.170 2 1:44.953 81.294 73 99 19

11:31:02.601 3 1:47.431 79.418 63 98 19

11:32:46.521 4 1:43.920 82.102 69 99 19

11:34:31.586 5 1:45.065 81.207 76 99 19

11:36:15.427 6 1:43.841 82.164 74 102 19

L3-21 - JARED DY -
11:25:31.351 1 1:44.925 81.315 55 111 19

11:27:20.890 2 1:49.539 77.890 63 107 19

11:29:08.573 3 1:47.683 79.233 54 111 19

11:30:54.459 4 1:45.886 80.577 49 109 19

11:32:38.788 5 1:44.329 81.780 57 113 19

11:34:24.767 6 1:45.979 80.507 55 111 19

11:36:09.748 7 1:44.981 81.272 56 106 19

L3-30 - JOE LACROIX -
11:31:02.423 1 1:50.802 77.002 68 117 19

11:32:47.177 2 1:44.754 81.448 76 113 19

11:34:31.866 3 1:44.689 81.499 82 117 19

11:36:16.764 4 1:44.898 81.336 77 117 19

L3-17 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
11:24:50.191 1 1:45.295 81.029 68 110 19

11:26:35.602 2 1:45.411 80.940 68 110 19

11:28:22.076 3 1:46.474 80.132 71 110 19

11:36:06.173 4 7:44.097 18.384 68 112 19

L3-05 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
11:25:37.215 1 2:23.293 59.542 65 116 19

11:27:23.650 2 1:46.435 80.162 70 119 19

11:29:14.131 3 1:50.481 77.226 67 116 19

11:31:02.873 4 1:48.742 78.461 73 114 19

11:32:49.709 5 1:46.836 79.861 72 115 19

L3-32 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:25:28.438 1 1:52.782 75.650 88 114 19

11:27:22.482 2 1:54.044 74.813 88 116 19

11:29:14.302 3 1:51.820 76.301 72 114 19

11:31:02.784 4 1:48.482 78.649 80 115 19

11:32:51.307 5 1:48.523 78.619 86 114 19

L3-38 - NABIL KABBANI -
11:31:33.776 1 1:52.344 75.945 78 110 19

11:33:25.640 2 1:51.864 76.271 82 111 19

11:35:17.880 3 1:52.240 76.016 79 111 19

L3-22 - LAURA OROZCO -
11:26:45.991 1 2:00.855 70.597 85 113 19

11:28:44.056 2 1:58.065 72.265 88 115 19

11:30:40.518 3 1:56.462 73.260 83 114 19

11:32:36.564 4 1:56.046 73.523 84 112 19

11:34:32.358 5 1:55.794 73.683 94 113 19
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